

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.9179 of 2026 + 4602 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	30.04.2026	<p data-bbox="516 415 607 449"><u>RY, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="516 470 1315 562">List these matters on 09.06.2026 under the caption 'Interlocutory'.</p> <p data-bbox="516 583 1315 676">Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then.</p> <p data-bbox="1237 764 1315 827" style="text-align: right;"><u>RY, J</u> Isn</p>	